Plate

II
111
Iv
v
VI
VII

VIIIA.
VIIIB.
IX

X
XI

XIX
X111
XIva.

XIVB.
XV

XV

- IV -

LIST OF PLATES

Graphite schist showing alternate grayish
brown and light yellowish bands {Ankli).

Quartz veins in graphite schist (Ankli).
Crystalline limestone {Ankli). L
Gray granite (Ankli)

Open-cast graphite mine (Sewania).

Graphite schist (Sewania)

Sandy layers within the graphite schist
(Sewania) .

Granitic exposure in mine scction(Sewania}
Pink granite {Sewania)

Local folding in graphite schist (Virpur}.
Quartz-mi ca-graphite schist (Virpur}).

Alternate layers of graphite schist and
quartz-mica schist (Virpur}).

Biotite schist {Virpur).
Open-cast graphite mine {Muthai)

Wall-like granite exposure in mine
section (Muthai).

Granite {Muthai)
Quartz-mica~graphite schist (Muthai)

Vein of pegmatite in graphite schist
(Muthai) .

49
49

51

56
58
59

59
60

60



Plate
XVII
XVIIL

XIX

XXIIIA.
XXTIIIB.

XXIVA.

XXIVB.

XXV,
XXVI

XXVII

Graphite schist (Chaena)
Quartz-mica-graphite schist {(Jaloda}.
Quartzite (Jaloda).

Biotite schist (Jhab-Redhana}

Sharp contact between graphite schist
and pegmatitic vein (Muthai).

Graphite schist (Ankli} showing schistose
structure (Photomicrograph: Crossed
nicols, X60}).

Graphite schist {Ankli) showing graphite
flakes disseminated in grayish-brown band
{ Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60}.

éraphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite
flakes disseminated in grayish-brown band
{ Photomicrograph: Polarised light, X60}.

Graphite schist (Ankli} showing graphite
flakes disseminated in light whitish
yellow band (Photomicrograph: Crossed
nicols, X60).

Graphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite
flakes disseminated in light whitish
yellow band (Photomicrograph: Polarised
light, X60}).

Graphite gneiss {(Ankli) showing presence
of tremolite {Photomicrograph: Crossed
nicols, X60).

Crystalline limestone (Ankli) showing
presence of tremolite (Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60).

Crystalline limestone (Ankli) showing
forsterite (Photomicrograph: Crossed
nicols, X60). :

79

80

80

81

81

83

83

84



Plate

XXVIIT

XX1IX

XXX

XXXT

XXXII

XXXI1I

XXXIV

XXXV

XXXVI

XXXVII

XXXVIIIA.

XXXVIIIB.

XXX1X

- vi -

Gray granite of Ankli (Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60).

Pink granite of Ankli (Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60).

Graphite schist (Sewania) showing schistose

structure (Photomicrograph: Polarised
light, X60).

Graphite schist {Sewania) showing layers
of graphite-mica and calcite (Photomicro-
graph: Crossed nicols, X60}.

Graphite schist (Sewania) showing quartz
grains enclosed by calcite and graphite
{Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).

Graphite schist (Sewania} showing calcite
veins along the schistosity (Photomicro-
graph: Crossed nicols, X60§.

Pink granite of Sewania {Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60}.

Graphite schist {(Muthai) showing
dissemination of graphite flakes
(Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).

Graphite schist (Muthai)} showing calcite
veinlet across the foliations (FPhotomicro-
graph: Crossed nicols, X60). :

Graphite schist (Muthai) showing micro-
flakes of graphite {(SEM, X800).

Granite of Muthai (Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60).

Gray granite of Muthai {Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60).

Graphite schist (Virpur) showing schistose
structure (Photomicrograph: Polarised
light, X60).

87

89

89

91

91

95

95

97

99

99

101



Plate

XL

XLI

XLII

XLIII

XLIV

XLV

XLVI

XLvll

- vii -

Graphite gneiss (Virpur) showing
gneissic structure (Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60}.

Graphite schist {Virpur)} showing presence
of sillimanite (Photomicrograph: Crossed
nicols, X60}.

Biotite schist of Virpur {Photomicrograph:
Crossed nicols, X60}).

Quartz-mica~-graphite schist {Chaena)
showing fine-grained, schistose structure
(Photomi crograph: Crossed nicols, X60}).

Quartz-mica-graphite schist {Jaloda)
showing schistose structure { Photomicro-
graph: Crossed nicols, X60).

Quartzite (Jaloda) showing mozaic texture
(Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).

X-ray diffraction photograph of Sewania
graphite.

X~ray diffraction photograph of Muthai
graphite.,

103

103

107

107

110

120

120






Panaromic view of Muthai



