LIST OF PLATES

Plate		Page
I	Graphite schist showing alternate grayish brown and light yellowish bands (Ankli).	45
II	Quartz veins in graphite schist (Ankli).	45
III	Crystalline limestone (Ankli).	48
IV	Gray granite (Ankli)	48
v	Open-cast graphite mine (Sewania).	49
VI	Graphite schist (Sewania)	49
VII	Sandy layers within the graphite schist (Sewania).	51
VIIIA.	Granitic exposure in mine section(Sewania)	52
VIIIB.	Pink granite (Sewania)	52
IX	Local folding in graphite schist (Virpur).	54
X	Quartz-mica-graphite schist (Virpur).	54
ΧI	Alternate layers of graphite schist and quartz-mica schist (Virpur).	56
XII	Biotite schist (Virpur).	56
XIII	Open-cast graphite mine (Muthai)	58
XIVA.	Wall-like granite exposure in mine section (Muthai).	59
XIVB.	Granite (Muthai)	59
xv	Quartz-mica-graphite schist (Muthai)	60
XVI	Vein of pegmatite in graphite schist	60

Plate		$\underline{\text{Page}}$
XVII	Graphite schist (Chaena)	63
IIIVX	Quartz-mica-graphite schist (Jaloda).	63
XIX	Quartzite (Jaloda).	65
XX	Biotite schist (Jhab-Redhana)	65
IXX	Sharp contact between graphite schist and pegmatitic vein (Muthai).	73
XXII	Graphite schist (Ankli) showing schistose structure (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	79
XXIIIA.	Graphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite flakes disseminated in grayish-brown band (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	80
XXIIIB.	Graphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite flakes disseminated in grayish-brown band (Photomicrograph: Polarised light, X60).	80
XXIVA.	Graphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite flakes disseminated in light whitish yellow band (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	81
XXIVB.	Graphite schist (Ankli) showing graphite flakes disseminated in light whitish yellow band (Photomicrograph: Polarised light, X60).	81
XXV.	Graphite gneiss (Ankli) showing presence of tremolite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	83
XXVI	Crystalline limestone (Ankli) showing presence of tremolite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	83
XXVII	Crystalline limestone (Ankli) showing forsterite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols X60)	84

Plate		Page
TIIVXX	Gray granite of Ankli (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	84
XXIX	Pink granite of Ankli (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	87
XXX	Graphite schist (Sewania) showing schistose structure (Photomicrograph: Polarised light, X60).	87
XXXI	Graphite schist (Sewania) showing layers of graphite-mica and calcite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	89 ,
XXXII	Graphite schist (Sewania) showing quartz grains enclosed by calcite and graphite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	89
XXXIII	Graphite schist (Sewania) showing calcite veins along the schistosity (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	91
XXXIV	Pink granite of Sewania (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	91
XXXV	Graphite schist (Muthai) showing dissemination of graphite flakes (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	95
XXXVI	Graphite schist (Muthai) showing calcite veinlet across the foliations (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	95
IIVXXX	Graphite schist (Muthai) showing microflakes of graphite (SEM, X800).	97
XXXVIIIA.	Granite of Muthai (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	99
XXXVIIIB.	Gray granite of Muthai (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	99
XXXIX	Graphite schist (Virpur) showing schistose structure (Photomicrograph: Polarised light, X60).	101

Plate		Page
XL	Graphite gneiss (Virpur) showing gneissic structure (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	101
XLI	Graphite schist (Virpur) showing presence of sillimanite (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	103
XLII	Biotite schist of Virpur (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	103
XLIII	Quartz-mica-graphite schist (Chaena) showing fine-grained, schistose structure (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	107
XLIV	Quartz-mica-graphite schist (Jaloda) showing schistose structure (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	107
XLV	Quartzite (Jaloda) showing mozaic texture (Photomicrograph: Crossed nicols, X60).	110
XLVI	X-ray diffraction photograph of Sewania graphite.	120
XLVII	X-ray diffraction photograph of Muthai graphite.	120



Panaromic view of Muthai